J’bmeste’ad Bistro

ESPRESSO
Cappaccino-
Latte
Chai Latte
Mocha
Long black
Short black
Shovt Macchiato
Hot Chocolate
Decaf coffee - any style
ADD ON:
Syrups - vanila, coramel;, hagelnut
Almond milk
Soy Milk
Mug sige
Jumbo-Mug size
HOT TEAy
English Breakfast
Peppermint
tarl Grey
Chamomile
Jasmine
Lemonw and Greew Teaw
COLD DRINKS
Mk Shakes
-choc, cavamel; bananay, strowberry
Make your owwnw Shake

- 2% scoops of any ice-creauwn of your choice and milks

Iced Chocolate - with cream & ice-creaum
Iced Coffee - with cream & ice-creawm
Iced Latte - withvice only

various soft drinks & juices as infridge

AW $4.90 each

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

AW $4.90

$8.00
$9.50
$8.50

$8.50
$7.50

from $3.50



J’bmestead Bistro

BEERS
VB
Croww Lager
James Boag's Premivwm

James Boag's Light

Asahi

Becks
Budweiser
Coronav
Heineken
Millers Chillh
Peronis

PRE-MIXED
upL - vawriows
Lemon Ruski
Midori Splice/TUunsion
Somersby Apple/Pear cider
Jium Beam White
Jium Beam Black

Black Douglas
Wid Turkey

WINE & CHAMPAGNE
Champagne  small 200ml vawious bottles

Red & White Yellow Tail wine vawrious 187 ml bottle

Vawrious bottles of red and white wines and
champagnes - see staff

No- B.Y.O. allowed

AW $7.50 eachv

AW $9.00 each

$9.50
$9.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.50
$12.50
$9.50
$9.50

$8.50
$8.00

vowtous



