

TCOOTCCO

ESPRESSO	
Cappaccino	AU \$4.90 each
Latte	
Chai Latte	
Mocha	
Long black	
Short black	
Short Macchiato	
Hot Chocolate	
Decaf coffee - any style	
ADD ON:	
Syrups - vanilla, caramel, hazelnut	\$1.50
Almond milk	\$1.00
Soy Mílk	\$1.00
Mug size	\$1.00
Jumbo Mug síze	\$2.00
HOT TEAS	
English Breakfast	AU \$4.90
Peppermint	·
Earl Grey	
Chamomile	
Jasmine	
Lemon and Green Tea	
COLD DRINKS	
Mílk Shakes	\$8.00
-choc, caramel, banana, strawberry	
Make your own Shake	\$9.50
- 2x scoops of any ice-cream of your choice and milk	·
Iced Chocolate - with cream & ice-cream	\$8.50
Iced Coffee - with cream & ice-cream	\$8.50
Iced Latte - with ice only	\$7.50
various soft drinks & juices as in fridge	from \$3.50



BEERS

VB	AU \$7.50 each
Crown Lager	
James Boag's Premium	
James Boag's Líght	
	477 40 00 7
Asahi	AU \$9.00 each
Becks	
Budweiser	
Corona	
Heineken	
Millers Chill	
Peroni	
PRE-MIXED	
UDL - various	\$9.50
Lemon Ruskí	\$9.50
Mídorí Splice/Illusion	\$9.00
Somersby Apple/Pear cider	\$9.00
Jim Beam White	\$9.50
Jím Beam Black	\$12.50
Black Douglas	\$9.50
Wild Turkey	\$9.50
WINE & CHAMPAGNE	
Champagne small 200ml various bottles	\$8.50
Red & White Yellow Tail wine various 187ml bottle	\$8.00
Various bottles of red and white wines and champagnes - see staff	various

No B.Y.O. allowed